TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR
 SBTO  -32 APPLICATION
 • AT cut & Fundamental mode • Repeater
 • High stability & compact design • Measurement system
 • Sine wave output • Electronic equipment
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS DIMENSION
Frequency 12.800000MHz
Frequency stability

Soldering conditions 260 °C for 10sec. max. SMD profile
WAVE FORM
ORDERING GUIDE
Part number Frequency (MHz) Stability (PPM) Temperature range(°C) Supply voltage (Volt) Others
SBTO-30 - NUMERAL  - NUMERAL  - (-)NUMERAL~ NUMERAL  - NUMERAL  - For more details
<Example>:   SBTO32  - 12.800  -   2.5 -  (-)30~80  -  5  -    More detailed information, specifications or request
* Specifications subjects to change without notice.  Further frequencies, specifications and dimensions upon request possible. Rev. : 110720
Sbtron #301-4, Samju Building, 954, Docksan-dong, Kuemchun-Gu, Seoul, Korea Tel : +82 2 858-3947 / +82 2 851-7921 • Fax : +82 2 856-8349
PIN FUNCTION
#1 Vcc
#2 RF output
#3 GND
#4 GND
#5 GND
TCXO
SBTO 32
P eak
P eak
#1 #2 #3
#4#5
20.5mm max.
20
.5
m
m
 m
ax
.
7.62 7.62
15
.2